Profile rail guides
Carriages overview
2
Carriages with and without
ball chain
High load capacities in all
main directions and high
moment load capacities

Flange bolt
3
Order code
Profile rail guide
Product Code:
HS = designation for a complete system
HC = carriage only
HR = rail only
Size: 15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 45*
Carriage type SA_, A_, LA_, SU_, U_, LU_, R_, LR_
B = ball retainer
Number of carriages per rail track
Preload classes T0, T1, T2*, T3*
Rail length [mm]
Accuracy class [for carriage and rail]
P001*, P01*, P1*, P3, P5
Number of parallel rail tracks
W1, W2
Accessories & Option symbols:
A = Joint rail track
B = System with Bellows
C1 = Rail seal, mounting hole cover strip (plastic protective caps)
C2 = Rail seal, mounting hole cover strip (aluminium protective caps)
D = Rail according to drawing (e.g. customized E dimension, see dws.)
E = Seal kit (two piece front seal & scraper plate, two per carriage)
F = Scraper plate (two per carriage)
M = Carriage mounted on rail
V = Two piece front seal (two per carriage)
*on request
LLR HS 30 AB 2 T0 – 3820 P5 W2 C
LLRHS .. SA
LLRHS .. A
LLRHS .. LA
Designations Dimensions Basic load ratings Mass
H6 H7 d4 M1 d2 d3 M2 Emin F C C0 M0A/0B M0C
mm N Nm kg
LLRHS 15 SA - 10.65 4.3 M5x5.2 7.4 4.4 M2.5-3.5 deep 10  60 5 400 8 100 28 80 0.15
LLRHS 15 A 4.4 10.65 4.3 M5x5.2 7.4 4.4 M2.5-3.5 deep 10 60 7 800 13 500 71 130 0.20
LLRHS 15 LA 4.4 10.65 4.3 M5x5.2 7.4 4.4 M2.5-3.5 deep 10 60 10 000 20 000 150 190 0.40
LLRHS 20 SA - 13.35 5.3 M6x7.7 9.4 6.0 M3-5 deep 10 60 12 400 13 600 58 170 0.40
LLRHS 20 A 5.2 13.35 5.3 M6x7.7 9.4 6.0 M3-5 deep 10 60 18 800 24 400 165 310 0.60
LLRHS 20 LA 5.2 13.35 5.3 M6x7.7 9.4 6.0 M3-5 deep 10 60 24 400 35 200 330 450 0.80
LLRHS 25 SA - 15.55 6.7 M8x9.3 11.0 7.0 M3-5 deep 10 60 15 900 18 200 94 260 0.60
LLRHS 25 A 7.0 15.55 6.7 M8x9.3 11.0 7.0 M3-5 deep 10 60 22 800 30 400 240 430 0.80
LLRHS 25 LA 7.0 15.55 6.7 M8x9.3 11.0 7.0 M3-5 deep 10 60 30 400 45 500 510 650 1.15
LLRHS 30 SA - 17.35 8.5 M10x11.0 15.0 9.0 M3-5 deep 12 80 22 100 24 800 150 430 0.95
LLRHS 30 A 7.9 17.35 8.5 M10x11.0 15.0 9.0 M3-5 deep 12 80 31 700 41 300 380 720 1.20
LLRHS 30 LA 7.9 17.35 8.5 M10x11.0 15.0 9.0 M3-5 deep 12 80 40 000 57 800 715 1 000 1.70
LLRHS 35 SA - 20.5 8.5 M10x12.0 15.0 9.0 M3-5 deep 12 80 29 300 32 400 220 700 1.40
LLRHS 35 A 10.2 20.5 8.5 M10x12.0 15.0 9.0 M3-5 deep 12 80 41 900 54 000 565 1 160 1.75
LLRHS 35 LA 10.2 20.5 8.5 M10x12.0 15.0 9.0 M3-5 deep 12 80 55 600 81 000 1 215 1 740 2.55
LLRHS 45 A* 14.4 23.50 10.4 M12x15.0 20.0 14.0 M4-7 deep 16 105 68 100 85 700 1 130 2 310 3.00
LLRHS 45 LA* 12.4 23.50 10.4 M12x15.0 20.0 14.0 M4-7 deep 16 105 90 400 128 500 2 425 3 470 4.30
* In preparation
4
Designations Dimensions
W1 W N L1 L2 H H1 H4
1) H4
2) H3 W2 L3 L5 W3 H5 L6 L4 H8 H9